
President- Paul Walsh 

Superior Executive Transportation 

(757) 567-0353 paul@getsetgo.us  

   

1st Vice President- Barry Shapiro 

James River Transportation 

(757) 220-5466 bshapiro@jamesrivertrans.com  

   

2nd Vice President- Andrea Saathoff 

Albermarle Limousine 

434-975-6565 andrea@albmarlelimousines.com  

  

Secretary- Randy Allen 

James Limousine Service 

(804) 273-1540 randy@jameslimousine.com  

  

Treasurer- Pam Tripp 

Tripps Travel 

804-714-0075 jptripp@aol.com  

Executive Director- Philip S. Jagiela 

PALM Association Management and Consulting 

(215) – 280-3718 philip@palmamac.com  
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